Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Simeon - (1146129) - Richmond Dales ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:07.08
3:07.50
3:09.55
3:13.03
3:14.25
3:16.65
3:18.01
3:20.55
3:23.19
3:24.51
3:25.40
3:38.59

4:29.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:07.08
3:07.50
3:09.55
3:16.65
3:13.03
3:23.19
3:18.01
3:14.25
3:20.55

3:25.40
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

372
369
357
338
332
320
313
302
290
284
281
233
124

WA Pts

372
369
357
320
338
290
313
332
302
281

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

-n

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

09/12/18
17/06/18
08/12/17
15/10/17
11/12/16
121117
14/05/17
13/11/16
16/09/17
17/09/16
23/10/16
21/02/16
20/09/14

Date

09/12/18
17/06/18
08/12/17
1211117
15/10/17
16/09/17
14/05/17
11/12/16
13/11/16
23/10/16

Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala
Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet
Wear Valley November L3 Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala
Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet
Wear Valley November L3 Meet
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Venue

The Neptune Centre
The Neptune Centre
The Neptune Centre
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Durham
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough

Durham

Venue

The Neptune Centre
The Neptune Centre
The Neptune Centre
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Middlesbrough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 4
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3

Club Swam Under Level

RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 4
RichmondDale 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:24.51 284 H 17/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham RichmondDale 3
3:38.59 233 H 21/02/16  Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala Middlesbrough RichmondDale 3
4:29.29 124 F 20/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham RichmondDale 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



