## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Holly Simeon - (1146129) - Richmond Dales ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.08	372	Н	09/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
3:07.50	369	Н	17/06/18	Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
3:09.55	357	Н	08/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
3:13.03	338	Н	15/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	RichmondDale	2
3:14.25	332	Н	11/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
3:16.65	320	Н	12/11/17	Wear Valley November L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale	3
3:18.01	313	Н	14/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale	3
3:20.55	302	Н	13/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	RichmondDale	4
3:23.19	290	Н	16/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
3:24.51	284	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	RichmondDale	3
3:25.40	281	Н	23/10/16	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	2
3:38.59	233	Н	21/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
4:29.29	124	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	RichmondDale	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.08	372	Н	09/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
3:07.50	369	Н	17/06/18	Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
3:09.55	357	Н	08/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
3:16.65	320	Н	12/11/17	Wear Valley November L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale	3
3:13.03	338	Н	15/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	RichmondDale	2
3:23.19	290	Н	16/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
3:18.01	313	Н	14/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale	3
3:14.25	332	Н	11/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
3:20.55	302	Н	13/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	RichmondDale	4
3:25.40 yright 202	281 4	Н	23/10/16	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale Powered By SPOR	2 TSYSTEI

							Page 2 / 2
3:24.51	284	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	RichmondDale	3
3:38.59	233	Н	21/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
4:29.29	124	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	RichmondDale	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS